Zoom Chat Transcript — NPOC EC Charter Call — 17 September 2020

01:11:40
01:15:21
01:15:51
01:16:03
01:19:32
01:28:29
01:28:34
01:32:17
01:32:42
01:40:56
01:41:39
01:43:06
01:45:19
for 6.2 2
01:55:33

Jacqueline Morris:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Caleb Ogundele:
Caleb Ogundele:
Caleb Ogundele:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Maryam Bakoshi:
Oreoluwa Lesi:

Jacqueline Morris:

HI - sorry I'm late, but | got out of the meeting early.

Would they be termed as observers or members?

You justspoke my mind

Reasons | said the more the merrier

+1 Maryam

*as obersevers

*observers

“That can be” can change to including:

Joan virtual hand up

Joan, 6.1

Please add a sentence explaining why it remains as-is. Thanks.
you can add "in elections”

Raoul, can you add “and voting in the elections” to your response to Erika

| have to go to another meeting. Sorry - bye everyone



