Zoom Chat Transcript – NPOC EC Charter Call – 17 September 2020

01:11:40	Jacqueline Morris:	HI - sorry I'm late, but I got out of the meeting early.
01:15:21	Maryam Bakoshi:	Would they be termed as observers or members?
01:15:51	Caleb Ogundele:	You justspoke my mind
01:16:03	Caleb Ogundele:	Reasons I said the more the merrier
01:19:32	Caleb Ogundele:	+1 Maryam
01:28:29	Maryam Bakoshi:	*as obersevers
01:28:34	Maryam Bakoshi:	*observers
01:32:17	Maryam Bakoshi:	"That can be" can change to including:
01:32:42	Maryam Bakoshi:	Joan virtual hand up
01:40:56	Maryam Bakoshi:	Joan, 6.1
01:41:39	Maryam Bakoshi:	Please add a sentence explaining why it remains as-is. Thanks.
01:43:06	Maryam Bakoshi:	you can add "in elections"
01:45:19	Oreoluwa Lesi:	Raoul, can you add "and voting in the elections" to your response to Erika
for 6.2 2		
01:55:33	Jacqueline Morris:	I have to go to another meeting. Sorry - bye everyone